
Raw Oysters (6 ct/12 ct)
Jumbo Cocktail Shrimp (2 pcs)
Regular Cocktail Shrimp (4 pcs)
Coconut Shrimp (6 pcs) 
(Come with Housemade Special Sauce)

Fried Crab Cake (1 pc)
Mozzarella Sticks (6 pcs)
Crab Rangoon (4 pcs)
Lobster Rangoon (4 pcs)
Chicken Wings (4 pcs)
(Come with Housemade Special Sauce)

Fried Pickles
Steamed Clams (1 lb)
Seafood Egg Rolls (2 rolls)
Pork Egg Rolls (3 pcs)
Veggie Egg Rolls (3 pcs)
Fresh Summer Rolls (2 rolls)
(Shrimp/Grilled Pork/Tofu)

FishNet Set
(1 Crab Cake, 1 Coconut Shrimps, 1 Cheese Stick
2 Chicken Wings, 1 Veggie Egg Roll, 1 Crab Rangoon,
and 1 Lobster Rangoon)

Deck Hand 
(Mix of  3 oz Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, and Clam)

Mixed of 2 
(Pick 2: 6 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)

Fried Clam (8 oz)
Fried Haddock (8 oz)
Fried Scallop (8 oz)
Fried Shrimp (8 oz)
Fried Chicken (8 oz)
(Tenders or Wings)

* G L U T E N  F R E E  O P T I O N

Chowder Bowl
Monday Tuesday$8 . 99 $2 1 . 99

Haddock Sandwich
Wednesday $ 10 . 99

Thursday $ 19 . 99

Deck Hand 
FREE Onion Ring

Friday
Clam Basket

$ 16 . 99
Crabby Roll 
FREE Sweet Potato Fries

(Seafood/Fish/Clam)

Chowders

Lobster Bisque Cup 
Lobster Bisque Bowl
Chowder Cup 
(Pick 1: Seafood*-Clam*-Haddock)

Chowder Bowl 
(Pick 1: Seafood*-Clam*-Haddock)

$10.99
$16.99
$6.99

$10.99

Extra $2 for Crunchy Butter Bread

$14.99/$27.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99

$4.99
$6.99
$6.99
$9.99
$8.99

$6.99
MP

$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99

$14.99

$21.99

$21.99

$19.99
$15.99
$18.99
$12.99
$12.99

Daily Specials

Appetizers

  MENU  
F I S H E R M E N ' S  N E T
36 BATH ROAD, BRUNSWICK , MAINE 04011

2 0 7 - 8 4 4 - 8 4 0 2

W W W . F I S H N E T M A I N E . C O M

M O N  -  F R I   

Single Servings
Comes with Tartar Sauce or Cocktail Sauce 

WE SHIP SEAFOOD NATIONWIDE

W W W . M U A L O B S T E R . C O M



First Mate 
(3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)

Mixed of 2 Basket
(Pick 2: 3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)

Fried Clam Basket (6 oz)
Fried Haddock Basket (6 oz)
Fried Scallop Basket (6 oz)
Fried Shrimp Basket (6 oz)
Fried Chicken Basket  (6 oz)
(Wings or Tenders)

Fishermen’s Net Platter
(8 oz Haddock fillet and 
3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)

Mixed of 2 Platter
(Pick 2: 6 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)

Fried Clam Platter (8 oz)
Fried Haddock Platter (8 oz)
Fried Scallop Platter (8 oz)
Fried Shrimp Platter (8 oz)
Fried Chicken Platter  (8 oz)
(Wings or Tenders)

Fries (Sm/Lg)
Sweet Potato Fries (Sm/Lg)
Onion Ring (Sm/Lg)
Coleslaw
Tartar Sauce

$3.99/$5.99
$4.99/$7.99
$4.99/$7.99

$0.99
$0.50
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Comes with chips and a pickle

Lobster Tacos*
Fish Tacos *
Shrimp/Pork/Chicken Tacos *

Tacos

MP
$14.99
$12.99

Extra $2 for Fries, Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring 

Baskets Platters

* G L U T E N  F R E E  O P T I O N

$26.99

$18.99

$20.99
$16.99
$19.99
$14.99
$13.99

Comes with Fries and Coleslaw
Extra $2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring 

$29.99

$26.99

$23.99
$19.99
$22.99
$16.99
$15.99

Sides

Comes with Fries and Coleslaw
Extra $2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring 
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FishNet’s Signature Salad
(Pork/Chicken/Shrimp/Tofu)

Salads

$11.99

Steamed in the House Sandwiches

* G L U T E N  F R E E  O P T I O N

Comes with Fries or Coleslaw
Extra $2 for  Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring 

Lobster 
Lobster & Crab
Lobster & Clam
Lobster & Crab & Clam
Crab
Crab & Clam

M/P
M/P
M/P
M/P
M/P
M/P

Lobster Roll *
Crabby Roll *
Crabby Lobster Roll*
Lobster BLT*
Lobster Burger*
Haddock Sandwich
Fried Clam Roll 
Fried Shrimp Roll
BLT
Burger
Bacon Cheeseburger

Bánh Mì
(Vietnamese Sandwich)
Pork
Chicken
Cold Cut
Shrimp
Tofu & Mushroom
Scallop
Lobster 

Comes with Chips and a Pickle
Extra $2 for  Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring 

MP
$19.99

MP
MP
MP

$12.99
$10.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$11.99

$10.99

$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99

$14.99
MP

Lobster is 1 1/4 size,  extra cost for bigger sizes

Hot Dog
Chicken Tenders
Grilled Cheese

Kids
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

Comes with fries and a pickle

Salad $4.99



DRINK MENU
W W W . F I S H N E T M A I N E . C O M

Pepsi 
Diet Pepsi
Mug Root Beer
Orange Crush
Gingerale
Mt Dew
Starry
Bottled Water
Pureleaf Teas
(Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon, Raspberry, Peach)

Starbuck Frappuccino Coffee
Apple Juice
Cranberry Cocktail
Raspberry Lemonade
Lemonade
Gatorade
Vietnamese Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Thai Milk Tea (Sm/Lg)
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Beer Non-Alcoholic 

Wine

Oregon - White Bubbles
Oregon - Pinot White

$7.99
$7.99

Maine Beer Company
Wild Maine Hard Seltzer
Dash  Hard Selzer
Orono-Tubular
Nutrl Pineapple
Banded Brewing 
Miltown
Michelob Ultra
Cast Iron Bitch
Freedom's Edge - Cider
Sea Dog Blue Paw
Stella Artois
Bud Light 
Budweiser 

$10.49
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99

$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$1.99
$2.99

$2.99
$4.49
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$4.99

$4.99/$6.99

Desserts 

Whoopie (Reg./Peanut butter)
Ice-cream Sandwich

$4.50
$7.00


