36 BATH ROAD, BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011



WE SHIP SEAFOOD NATIONWIDE

WWW.MUALOBSTER.COM

MENU

WWW.FISHNETMAINE.COM

MON - FRI

Wednesday \$10.99

Daily Specials

Monday **Tuesday** \$8.99

Chowder Bowl Deck Hand

(Seafood/Fish/Clam)

Thursday \$19.99

Crabby Roll **FREE Sweet Potato Fries** **FREE Onion Ring**

Clam Basket

Friday

\$16.99

\$21.99



Haddock Sandwich

Appetizers

\$14.99/\$27.99
\$5.99
\$5.99
\$6.99
e)
\$4.99
\$6.99
\$6.99
\$9.99
\$8.99
e)
\$6.99
MP
\$6.99
\$7.99
\$6.99
\$6.99

(1 Crab Cake, 1 Coconut Shrimps, 1 Cheese Stick 2 Chicken Wings, 1 Veggie Egg Roll, 1 Crab Rangoon,

and 1 Lobster Rangoon)

FishNet Set

Single Servings

Chowders

Extra \$2 for Crunchy Butter Br	ead
Lobster Bisque Cup	\$10.99
Lobster Bisque Bowl	\$16.99
Chowder Cup	\$6.99
(Pick 1: Seafood*-Clam*-Haddock)	
Chowder Bowl	\$10.99
(Pick 1: Seafood*-Clam*-Haddock)	

\$14.99

36 BATH ROAD, BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011



207-844-8402



WE SHIP SEAFOOD NATIONWIDE



WWW.MUALOBSTER.COM

MENU

WWW.FISHNETMAINE.COM







Baskets

Comes with Fries and Coleslaw

Extra \$2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring

First Mate	\$26.99
(3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)	
Mixed of 2 Basket	\$18.99
(Pick 2: 3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)	
Fried Clam Basket (6 oz)	\$20.99
Fried Haddock Basket (6 oz)	\$16.99
Fried Scallop Basket (6 oz)	\$19.99
Fried Shrimp Basket (6 oz)	\$14.99
Fried Chicken Basket (6 oz)	\$13.99
(Wings or Tenders)	

Sides

Fries (Sm/Lg)	\$3.99/\$5.99
Sweet Potato Fries (Sm/Lg)	\$4.99/\$7.99
Onion Ring (Sm/Lg)	\$4.99/\$7.99
Coleslaw	\$0.99
Tartar Sauce	\$0.50

Platters

Comes with Fries and Coleslaw

Extra \$2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring

Fishermen's Net Platter	\$29.99
(8 oz Haddock fillet and	
3 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)	
Mixed of 2 Platter	\$26.99
(Pick 2: 6 oz of Shrimp, Scallop, Fish, Clam)	
Fried Clam Platter (8 oz)	\$23.99
Fried Haddock Platter (8 oz)	\$19.99
Fried Scallop Platter (8 oz)	\$22.99
Fried Shrimp Platter (8 oz)	\$16.99
Fried Chicken Platter (8 oz)	\$15.99
(Wings or Tenders)	

Tacos

Comes with chips and a pickle

Extra \$2 for Fries, Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring

Lobster Tacos* MP
Fish Tacos * \$14.99

Shrimp/Pork/Chicken Tacos * \$12.99

36 BATH ROAD, BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011







MENU

WWW.FISHNETMAINE.COM







Steamed in the House

Lobster is 11/4 size, extra cost for bigger sizes Comes with Fries or Coleslaw Extra \$2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring

Lobster	M/P
Lobster & Crab	M/P
Lobster & Clam	M/P
Lobster & Crab & Clam	M/P
Crab	M/P
Crab & Clam	M/P

NEW! Salads

Salad	\$4.99
FishNet's Signature Salad	\$11.99
(Pork/Chicken/Shrimp/Tofu)	

Kids

Comes with fries and a pickle \$7.99 **Hot Dog Chicken Tenders** \$7,99 **Grilled Cheese** \$7.99

Sandwiches

Comes with Chips and a Pickle Extra \$2 for Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Ring

Lobster Roll *	MP
Crabby Roll *	\$19.99
Crabby Lobster Roll*	MP
Lobster BLT*	MP
Lobster Burger*	MP
Haddock Sandwich	\$12.99
Fried Clam Roll	\$10.99
Fried Shrimp Roll	\$9.99
BLT	\$8.99
Burger	\$8.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$11.99
Bánh Mì SELLER	

(Vietnamese Sandwich)

•	Pork	
•	Chicken	
•	Cold Cut	NEW!
•	Shrimp	
	Tofu O MA	lo broom

\$11.99

\$10.99

\$10.99

\$10.99

\$11.99 Гоfu & Mushroom

Scallop \$14.99 Lobster

*GLUTEN FREE OPTION

36 BATH ROAD, BRUNSWICK, MAINE 04011



WE SHIP SEAFOOD NATIONWIDE

WWW.MUALOBSTER.COM

DRINK MENU

WWW.FISHNETMAINE.COM

Beer

Maine Beer Company	\$10.49
Wild Maine Hard Seltzer	\$7.99
Dash Hard Selzer	\$7.99
Orono-Tubular	\$7.99
Nutrl Pineapple	\$4.99
Banded Brewing	\$4.99
Miltown	\$4.99
Michelob Ultra	\$4.99
Cast Iron Bitch	\$4.99
Freedom's Edge - Cider	\$4.99
Sea Dog Blue Paw	\$4.99
Stella Artois	\$4.99
Bud Light	\$3.99
Budweiser	\$3.99

Non-Alcoholic

Pepsi	\$2.79
Diet Pepsi	\$2.79
Mug Root Beer	\$2.79
Orange Crush	\$2.79
Gingerale	\$2.79
Mt Dew	\$2.79
Starry	\$2.79
Bottled Water	\$1.99
Pureleaf Teas	\$2.99
(Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon, Raspberry	y, Peach)
Starbuck Frappuccino Coffee	\$2.99
Apple Juice	\$4.49
Cranberry Cocktail	\$2.99
Raspberry Lemonade	\$2.99
Lemonade	\$2.99
Gatorade	\$2.99
Vietnamese Coffee (Hot/Iced)	\$4.99
Thai Milk Tea (Sm/Lg)	\$4.99/\$6.99

Wine

Oregon - White Bubbles Oregon - Pinot White	\$7.99 \$7.99
---	------------------



Desserts

Whoopie (Reg./Peanut butter)	\$4.50
Ice-cream Sandwich	\$7.00



